

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1007A **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/26/2018 In control: Housing Finance Authority

On agenda: 7/17/2018 Final action: 7/17/2018

Title: Resolution approving the issuance by the Housing Finance Authority of Pinellas County of its

Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds to finance a multifamily residential rental housing project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE RES 18-41 for HFA Bond Issue Approval, 2. Palmetto Pointe - Aerial Map, 3. Palmetto Pointe -

Location Map, 4. 2018-10 Palmetto Pointe Inducement, 5. BCC TEFRA Resolution (Palmetto Pointe) (01360717-4)AATF.pdf, 6. 18 0606 Legal Notice - TEFRA Iss of MF Rev Bonds Palmetto Pointe Apts

\$9.5M

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/17/2018	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass